BUS SCHEDULES

&%, NEW BRIGHTON AREA 2023 - 2024
* SCHOOL DISTRICT As of 8/18/2023
Times listed are approximate McCarter Transit, Inc.
Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time
NBE 01 AM NBE 04 AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
8:10 BEAVER ST & BENTON ST 8:10 10TH ST & 8TH AVE
8:11 BEAVER ST & HARMONY ST 8:12 10TH AVE & 10TH ST
8:12 442 CONSTITUTION BLD 8:13 10TH AVE & 11TH ST
8:16 PITTER PATTER DAYCARE (416 Constitution Blvd) 8:16 12TH ST & 8TH AVE
8:17 16TH ST & PENN AVE 8:17 13TH ST & 7TH AVE
8:21 PENN AVE & 15TH ST (Meehans) 8:18 5TH AVE & 14TH ST
8:22 PENN AVE & JACKSON ST 8:20 5TH AVE & 15TH ST
8:22 PENN AVE & 14TH ST 8:25 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:23 PENN AVE & TOWNSEND ST
8:23 PENN AVE & 12TH ST NBE 05 AM
8:23 PENN AVE & 11TH ST
8:25 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TIME LOCATION
8:03 MERCER AVE & 2ND ST (Northbound)
NBE 02 AM 8:04 MERCER AVE & 3RD ST (Northbound)
8:05 MERCER RD & PINE ST
TIME LOCATION 8:06 2037 MERCER RD
8:30 YMCA DAYCARE 8:07 MERCER RD & NORTH AVE
8:32 BRIGHTWOOD MANOR (Mailbox) 8:08 2049 MERCER RD
8:34 BRIGHTWOOD MANOR (Monroe Muffler) 8:09 2058 MERCER RD
8:37 4TH AVE & 17TH ST 8:10 STUBER RD & MCGUIRE ST
8:45 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:12 211 STUBERRD
8:13 222 STUBER RD
NBE 03 AM 8:14 STUBERRD & 111 OLD FARM LN
8:15 252 STUBERRD
TIME LOCATION 8:16 105 NELSON AVE
8:30 916 3RD AVE 8:19 STUBER RD & WESTWAY
8:31 1112 3RD AVE 8:23 104 McCREARY RD
8:33 1330 3RD AVE 8:24 2313 MERCER RD
8:33 1432 3rd Ave 8:25 2283 MERCER RD
8:34 3RD AVE & 15TH ST 8:28 154 WILLIAM PENN WAY
8:38 1816 3rd AVE 8:29 115 WILLIAM PENN WAY
8:38 1824 3RD AVE 8:30 WILLIAM PENN WAY & PINE ST
8:39 VALLEYVIEW APT (At Rental Office) 8:31 BARKER AVE & CRESCENT HEIGHTS PL
8:45 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:32 107 CRESCENT HEIGHTS PL
8:33 119 BARKER AVE
8:36 FLORENCE RD & MAPLE ST
8:37 172 FLORENCE RD
8:41 122 MAIN AVE
8:43 N MERCER AVE & DEWHIRT AVE (Southbound)
8:44 MERCER AVE & 2ND ST (Southbound)

8:55

NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



&%, NEW BRIGHTON AREA

7\} 5
% x
"oy s

SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS SCHEDULES
2023 - 2024
As of 8/18/2023
Times listed are approximate

McCarter Transit, Inc.

Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

NBE 06 AM

TIME
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:25

LOCATION

11TH AVE & 8TH ST

11TH AVE & 7TH ST

12TH AVE & STRAWBERRY ALLEY

5TH ST & 12TH AVE

11TH AVE & STRAWBERRY ALLEY
11TH AVE & 6TH ST

10TH AVE & 7TH ST

10TH AVE & 8TH ST

NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NBE 07 AM

TIME

LOCATION

8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:40

6TH AVE & 8TH ST

6TH AVE & 6TH ST

6TH ST & 7TH AVE

7TH AVE & 4TH ST

7TH AVE & 3RD ST (Alley)

5TH ST & 4TH AVE

3RD AVE & 6TH ST

6TH ST & 4TH AVE

NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NBE 08 AM

TIME

LOCATION

8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:45

11TH AVE & 9TH ST

9TH ST & 8TH AVE

6TH AVE & 9TH ST

5TH AVE & 10TH ST

7TH ST & 4TH AVE

816 3RD AVE

9TH ST & 4TH AVE

5TH AVE & 12TH ST

13TH ST & 8TH AVE

NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NBE 09 AM

TIME
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:07
8:08
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:33

LOCATION

3806 SUNFLOWER RD

458 ROUTE 68

ROUTE 68 & SCHOOL HOUSE RD
309 DAUGHERTY DR

CRAIG ST & RUSSELL DR

RAY ST & WOODS DR

WOODS DR & GROVE ST
GROVE ST & LYNN DR (Stop #1)
GROVE ST & LYNN DR (Stop #2)
4138 MARION HILL RD

113 LONDONDERRY DR

145 LONDONDERRY DR

159 LONDONDERRY DR

300 SHANNON CIR

314 SHANNON CIR

352 SHANNON CIR

129 HILLCREST DR

4114 MARION HILL RD

3912 41ST AVE

41ST AVE & 39TH ST

39TH AVE & 39TH ST

3915, 3918 40TH ST
SUNFLOWER RD & 40TH AVE
43RD ST & 37TH AVE

NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NBE 10 AM

TIME

LOCATION

8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:40

PENN AVE & 7TH ST

LEARNING PALACE (600 Penn Ave)
PENN AVE & 6TH ST

MERCER AVE & 3RD ST

2ND ST & MERCER AVE

2ND ST & FIRST ALLEY

2ND ST & 15TH AVE

2ND ST & 13TH AVE

MERCER AVE & 4TH ST

NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



BUS SCHEDULES

\f‘ NEW BRIGHTON AREA 2023 - 2024
«f »  SCHOOL DISTRICT As of 8/18/2023
Times listed are approximate McCarter Transit, Inc.

Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

NBE 11 AM NBE 12 AM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

7:55 MARION HILL RD & JOHN ST 8:00 112 DAVE ST

7:57 289 ROUTE 68 8:01 120 DAVE ST

7:58 354 ROUTE 68 8:02 148 SCOTT ST

8:00 626 PITTSBURGH RD 8:03 108 FRANKLIN RD

8:01 622 PITTSBURGH RD 8:05 OLDFIELD PL & TOWER LN
8:03 785 ALLENDALE RD 8:06 112 FAIRFIELD DR

8:05 599 ALLENDALE RD 8:08 FAIRFIELD DR & DANA DR
8:06 588, 591 ALLENDALE RD 8:09 2248 MERCER RD

8:07 561, 562 ALLENDALE RD 8:10 2252 MERCER RD

8:12 INMAN DR & HOGUE DR 8:11 HILTON DR & KLEIN RD
8:13 636 ROUTE 68 8:12 167 KLEIN RD

8:14 605 ROUTE 68 8:13 133, 138 KLEIN RD

8:16 TULIP DR & DRUSCHEL RD 8:14 109 KLEIN RD

8:18 645 TULIP DR 8:14 122, 126, 127 KLEIN RD
8:20 589 HARMONY RD 8:16 152 WISES GROVE RD

8:23 1614 GOEHRING RD 8:17 161 WISES GROVE RD

8:27 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD & SHADY SIDE TR 8:19 127 CARDINAL DR

8:28 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD & WILLOW TREE EST 8:22 532 WISES GROVE RD

8:29 478 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD 8:23 WISES GROVE RD & JODY DR
8:30 479, 482 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD 8:25 559 DOGWOOD DR

8:31 479 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD 8:26 640 DOGWOOD DR

8:32 498 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD 8:27 276 SILVER SPRING RD
8:33 796 HARMONY AVE 8:28 212 SILVER SPRING RD
8:34 800 HARMONY AVE 8:31 1024 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD
8:35 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:32 1010 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD

8:40 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



BUS SCHEDULES

*\" NEW BRIGHTON AREA 2023 - 2024
ol  SCHOOL DISTRICT As of 8/18/2023
Times listed are approximate McCarter Transit, Inc.

Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time
NBE 13 AM

TIME LOCATION

8:05 43RD ST & 34TH AVE

8:06 PULASKI FIREHALL

8:07 3323 SUNFLOWER RD

8:08 33RD AVE & 45TH ST

8:09 33RD AVE & 46TH ST

8:10 33RD AVE & 47TH ST

8:11 34TH AVE & 46TH ST

8:12 ROCHESTER RD & 46TH ST

8:12 3702 49TH ST

8:13 PULASKI HOMES

8:14 4002, 4004 51st ST

8:15 3807 33RD AVE

8:16 33RD AVE & 34TH ST (New England Hill)
8:17 3410 33RD AVE

8:25 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NBE 14 AM

TIME LOCATION

8:40 PENN AVE (At Middle School)

8:43 ALLEGHENY ST & GROVE AVE

8:45 907 HARMONY AVE

8:45 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NBE 16 AM

TIME LOCATION

8:40 HAYNES DAYCARE (1101 6th Ave)

8:42 BULLFROGS & BUTTERFLIES DAYCARE (709 3rd Ave)
8:55 NEW BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL




